
3141 MVL

0325 MVL

1981 MVL

0293 MVL

0980 MVL

1095 MVL

1520 MVL

2155 MVL

1968 MVL

1502 MVL

2644 MVL

0553 MVL

1168 MVL

2029 MVL ext recd MP 6/29/23;HERRON, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension rec'd 7/3/23

BREAUX, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension rec'd 6/26/23 - jdw

Rec'd 10/17/23 jdw

IHENYEN, Y GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension filed 6/23/23 - jdw

LACY, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension rec'd 6/26/23 - jdw

Return rec'd 10/12/23

DAVIS, S GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension received 6/16/23 - jdw

Rec'd 10/17/23 jdw

WARREN, M CARRIE L WEIR  8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension filed 6/16/23 - jdw

REED, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension filed 7/3/23 - rt

CALDWELL, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Extension rec'd 8/3

Closed: 8/30/2023 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

BAILEY, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

SULLIVAN, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

MALCOLM, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

extension submitted 6/16/23 - jdw

ROGERS III, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension filed 6/14/23 - jdw

ROWLETT, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 2, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MOURA, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension filed 4.18.23 - jdw

Returns rec'd 7.28.23 - jdw



2235 MVL

3311 MVL

1964 MVL

3538 MVL

0423 MVL

0990 MVL

0247 MVL

0717 MVL

2851 MVL

0068 MVL

3223 MVL

1316 MVL

1500 MVL Extension filed - jdw

Rec'd 10/5/23

BROWN JR., D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Rec'd 10/1/23

SHERRELL, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Extension filed 6/27/23 - jdw

DISMISSAL PENDING

COVARRUBIAS DE ABUD, ELEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension filed 6/22/23 - jdw

BOND, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

COLLINS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DURHAM, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(AmeeJennings)

Receive Form 1040 Page 1 and 2. 

Missing Sch 1 and Sch C - jdw 

7/5/23

DURONSLET, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

DISMISSAL PENDING

WEBSTER, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

SEARS, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Closed: 7/20/2023 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

accountant out of town/7/5/tst

Extension rec'd 8/4/23 jdw

JOHNSON, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

ext filed MP 6/29/23;

EZEOHA, W LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension filed 6/30/23 - rt

CASILLAS, G LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension rec'd 6/30/23

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 2, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NIXON SR, L GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return



1743 MVL

1998 MVL

2033 MVL

2250 MVL

2277 MVL

2118 MVL

3301 MVL

2179 MVL

0537 MVL

0226 MVL

2133 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:38
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Extension filed 6/0/23 - aj

KWELLER-SEALE, H TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension rec'd 8/1/23

SHELTON, W RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Extension filed 6/13/23 - rt

SOLIS, N RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension rec'd 6/26/23 - jdw

Rec'd 10/12/23

CERVANTES JR, R RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Rec'd 10/19/23

CHE, S RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Extension filed - jdw

Return rec'd 7/21/23

POLLARD, E LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

no tax return recd

DA REQ PASS TO AUG/7/5/TST

WILLIAMS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

KENTEL, Z LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Ext rec'd 7/5/23

ARMSTRONG, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no tax return recd

Closed: 9/12/2023 Reinstatement Pending

TEAH, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 2, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WHYLLY, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)


