## Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

### Calendar Date: Thursday, November 2, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0400	0000		Time Description Disposition		Commonto		
3141	MVL	MOURA, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Extension filed 4.18.23 - jdw Returns rec'd 7.28.23 - jdw
0325	MVL	ROWLETT, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		extension submitted 6/16/23 - jdw
1981	MVL	ROGERS III, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 6/14/23 - jdw
0293	M∨L	MALCOLM, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd
0980	M∨L	SULLIVAN, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd
1095	M∨L	BAILEY, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 7/3/23 - rt
1520	MVL	CALDWELL, C Closed: 8/30/2023 DISMISSED AFTER CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	Extension rec'd 8/3
2155	MVL	REED, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Extension received 6/16/23 - jdw Rec'd 10/17/23 jdw
1968	M∨L	WARREN, M	CARRIE L WEIR	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 6/16/23 - jdw
1502	M∨L	DAVIS, S	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 6/23/23 - jdw
2644	MVL	LACY, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Extension rec'd 6/26/23 - jdw Return rec'd 10/12/23
0553	MVL	IHENYEN, Y	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension rec'd 7/3/23
1168	MVL	BREAUX, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Extension rec'd 6/26/23 - jdw Rec'd 10/17/23 jdw
2029	MVL	HERRON, A	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		ext recd MP 6/29/23;

### Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

# Calendar Date: Thursday, November 2, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

HERRERA Tax Return Extension rec'd 8/4/23 jdw   3538 MVL JOHNSON, R LEE LAW FIRM PLLC 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor) ext filed MP 6/29/23; Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)   0423 MVL SEARS, N DUMUS 7000050 INSUBSED AFER LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor) Receive Form 1040 Page - Missing Sch 1 and Sch C - 7/5/23   0424 MVL WEBSTER, L LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor) Receive Form 1040 Page - Missing Sch 1 and Sch C - 7/5/23   0717 MVL DURONSLET, C DISMISSA, FROMUG LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor) Withdraw (AmeeJennings) Extension filed 6/22/23 - jd   0717 MVL DURHAM, J LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Withdraw (AmeeJennings) Extension filed 6/22/23 - jd   0718 MVL BOND, C LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Extension filed 6/22/23 - jd   0718 MVL BOND, C LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Case	Code	Name Allomey Allomey	Time Description Disposi	illon nuslee/Ally Noles	Comments		
Image: Instant of the Image: Instant of the Image: Image	2235	MVL	NIXON SR, L		8:30:00AM			Extension filed 6/30/23 - rt
HERREA     Tax Return     Extension red 6 4/423 dw       3538     MVL     JOHNSON, R     LEE LAW FIRM PLLC     8:30:00AM     Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return     Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)     ext filed MP 6/29/23; Tax Return       0423     MVL     SEARS, N Cover FineArce Dammande arran Cover FineArce Dammande arran FineArce Dammande Arra FineArce Dammande Arra FineArce Dammande Arran FineA	3311	MVL	CASILLAS, G		8:30:00AM			Extension rec'd 6/30/23
PLLC Tax Return   042 MVL SEARS, N DUMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER DOMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER DUMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER DUMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER DUMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER DUMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER DUMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER DUMPTOREDID BUBBEERD AFTER PLRM EINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert MaryProctory   0990 MVL DURONSLET, C BUBMESUL FENDING EINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert (MaryProctory   0717 MVL DURONSLET, C BUBMESUL FENDING EINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert (MaryProctory   0717 MVL DURHAM, J EINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert (MaryProctory Extension filed 6/22/23 - jd   0717 MVL BOND, C EINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Vithdraw (Mareelennings) Extension filed 6/22/23 - jd   0723 MVL BOND, C EINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Vithdraw (JohnWalter) Rec'd 10/1/23   0724 MVL BOND, C EINART LAW 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Vithdraw (JohnWalter) Rec'd 10/1/23   0734 MVL BOND	1964	MVL	EZEOHA, W		8:30:00AM			accountant out of town/7/5/tst Extension rec'd 8/4/23 jdw
Image: Construction constru	3538	MVL	JOHNSON, R		8:30:00AM			ext filed MP 6/29/23;
FIRM   Tax Return   Missing Sch 1 and Sch C - 7/5/23     0247   MVL   DURONSLET, C DISMISSAL PENDING   ELINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022 (Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor))   FireM   F	0423	MVL	Closed: 7/20/2023 DISMISSED AFTER		8:30:00AM		Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed	
DIBMESAL PENDING   FIRM   Tax Return   Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)     0717   MVL   DURHAM, J   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Withdraw (AmeeJennings)     2851   MVL   COLLINS, K   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Extension filed 6/22/23 - jd     0068   MVL   BOND, C   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Tax Return   no tax return recd     3223   MVL   COLARRUBIAS DE ABUD, LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Withdraw (JohnWalter)   no tax return recd     1316   MVL   SHERRELL, K   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Previously (JohnWalter)   Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd     1316   MVL   SHERRELL, K   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Previously (JohnWalter)   Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd     1316   MVL   SHERRELL, K   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Previously (JohnWalter)   Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd     1316   MVL   BROWN JR., D   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Vithdraw	0990	MVL	WEBSTER, L		8:30:00AM			Receive Form 1040 Page 1 and 2. Missing Sch 1 and Sch C - jdw 7/5/23
FIRM Tax Return (AmeeJennings)   2851 MVL COLLINS, K LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Extension filed 6/22/23 - jd   0068 MVL BOND, C LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return Image: Comparison of the comparison of	0247	MVL			8:30:00AM		Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed	
FIRMTax Return0068MVLBOND, CLEINART LAW FIRM8:30:00AMMotion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Returnno tax return recd3223MVLCOVARRUBIAS DE ABUD, LEINART LAW FIRM8:30:00AMMotion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax ReturnWithdraw (JohnWalter)Rec'd 10/1/231316MVLSHERRELL, K DISMISSAL PENDINGLEINART LAW FIRM8:30:00AMMotion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax ReturnPreviously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd (MaryProctor)1500MVLBROWN JR., DLEINART LAW8:30:00AMMotion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax ReturnWithdraw Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd (MaryProctor)	0717	MVL	DURHAM, J		8:30:00AM			
FIRM   Tax Return     3223   MVL   COVARRUBIAS DE ABUD, LEINART LAW FIRM   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return   Withdraw (JohnWalter)   Rec'd 10/1/23     1316   MVL   SHERRELL, K DISMISSAL PENDING   LEINART LAW FIRM   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return   Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)   Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd     1500   MVL   BROWN JR., D   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Withdraw   Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd	2851	MVL	COLLINS, K		8:30:00AM			Extension filed 6/22/23 - jdw
FIRM   Tax Return   (JohnWalter)     1316   MVL   SHERRELL, K DISMISSAL PENDING   LEINART LAW FIRM   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return   Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)   Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd     1500   MVL   BROWN JR., D   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Withdraw   Extension filed 6/27/23 - jd	0068	MVL	BOND, C		8:30:00AM			no tax return recd
DISMISSAL PENDING   FIRM   Tax Return   Closed/Dismissed/Convert   Image: Closed/Dismissed/Convert     1500   MVL   BROWN JR., D   LEINART LAW   8:30:00AM   Motion to Dismiss - 2022   Withdraw   Extension filed - jdw	3223	MVL	COVARRUBIAS DE ABUD		8:30:00AM			Rec'd 10/1/23
					8:30:00AM		Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed	Extension filed 6/27/23 - jdw
	1500	MVL	BROWN JR., D		8:30:00AM			•

## Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

### Calendar Date: Thursday, November 2, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1743	MVL	WHYLLY, P Closed: 9/12/2023 Reinstatement Pending	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
1998	MVL	TEAH, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Ext rec'd 7/5/23
2033	MVL	ARMSTRONG, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd
2250	MVL	KENTEL, Z	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd DA REQ PASS TO AUG/7/5/TST
2277	MVL	WILLIAMS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		no tax return recd
2118	MVL	POLLARD, E	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Rec'd 10/19/23
3301	MVL	CHE, S	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Extension filed - jdw Return rec'd 7/21/23
2179	MVL	CERVANTES JR, R	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 6/13/23 - rt
0537	MVL	SOLIS, N	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Extension rec'd 6/26/23 - jdw Rec'd 10/12/23
0226	MVL	SHELTON, W	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension filed 6/0/23 - aj
2133	MVL	KWELLER-SEALE, H	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Extension rec'd 8/1/23

Total # Case on Docket:38

Printed: Wednesday, October 25, 2023 at 12:14 pm

Page 1 of 1